
LOT 30 BLOCK 3 HOLLINGSWORTH
BLUFF S/D. ORB 874-1843.
WD 1226

WHITE NATHAN SCOTT
228 SW MERIDIAN CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-16-04252-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19716.010 1.00/

07/18/2013 DF 0.25 56,250 0 0 56,250

STANDARD
3

5,628
7,000
56,250
68,878
18,256
50,622

0
50,622
68,878

0

68,878

1226/1876 12/19/2011 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARGARET ANN FOUNTAIN

NATHAN SCOTT WHITE

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.25 AC

PRMT:1:1: RELOCATION OF HOUSE

XFOB:1:1: NASHOA MH

9716 RELOCATE 100 05/15/1995

HX Base Yr

228 SW MERIDIAN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 326 71.9250 43.16 14,070 1960 1960 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 192

BAS 192 100 192 3,315

USP 384 35 134 2,313

576 326 5,628

USP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ BAS= W24 S8 E24 N8$.

USP 16

24

16

24

BAS

24

8

24

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 750.00 750.00 56,250


